Doby’s Bridge Elementary Tutor List 2022-2023

DBES Faculty

Name Grades Email Contact Phone Contact
Megan Smith K-3 smithm@fortmillschools.org 770-668-4861
Johanna Enireb K-5 enirebj@fortmillschools.org
Meagan Karnilowicz K-5 mooeyma@fortmillschools.org 864-266-8683
Ehren Eley 3-5 eleye@fortmillschools.org 540-207-9945
Kaitlyn McElrath K-5 919-604-1376
Leanne Cooper K-3 cooperl@fortmillschools.org 716-432-7934
Kate Groner K-5 gronerk@fortmillschools.org 330-979-1716

Community

Name

Email Contact

Phone Contact

Jane Edwards

803-448-9259

New Future Learning Center

TLangley@NewFuture Learning.com

803-396-7950

Arlene Sunderlage (BTMS-6")

sunderlagea@fortmillschools.org

803-984-2034

Libby Wayne via ZOOM

Libbywayne83@gmail.com

**Please note this is not an endorsement of these tutors. It is a resource to be
used in order to find the best fit for your situation and family.
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